General information about company

Scrip code 500660

NSE Symbol GLAXO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE159A01016

Name of the company

GlaxoSmithKline Pharmaceticuals Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 77.92
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 77.63
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 77.41
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 77.37
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 77.37




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ £ No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare 10 1ngfa;a ? | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held oftotalno. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ; _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shares held equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
(ID (I00) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X eg:y ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 127054524 127054524 75 127054524 127054524 | 75
Group
(B) Public 114659 42351510 42351510 25 42351510 42351510 |25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 114663 169406034 169406034 100 169406034 169406034 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}‘llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 e(lires d
‘ assuming full | Lockedin |P o ece OF Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares ' ockedin | L e ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTIVING | onvertible encumbered | NUMDET O
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L. (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) : Outstanding . percentage of A o
In convertible W, ¢ securities diluted sh sa As a % dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tiuted s are_ % of form (XIV) ) ) )
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub Sub Sub
(X) Warrants p No. | total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 127054524
Group
(B) Public 25 40904176 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 167958700 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly sha.res shares heid % of total no. of
gory : paid up paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the shareholders . . underlying (VII) = % of
Shareholders (I) (11D) equity shares | equity Depository AV)+H(V)+ as per SCRR, SO
held (IV) shares | o " 0n | vt 1957) (VIII) As a Class Total
held (v) | Reeeipts (VD | (VD % of (ATB+C2) | Class eg: X | 355 | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) Foreign
(©) Any Other 4 127054524 127054524 |75 127054524 127054524 | 75
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 4 127054524 127054524 |75 127054524 127054524 | 75
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 127054524 127054524 | 75 127054524 127054524 | 75
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 31 7619846 7619846 4.5 7619846 7619846 | 4.5
Alternate
(c) 4 170465 170465 0.1 170465 170465 0.1
Investment Funds
(d) Banks 18 18240 18240 0.01 18240 18240 0.01
©) Insurance 10 6812177 6812177 4.02 6812177 6812177 | 4.02
Companies
. NBFCs registered
(1) with RBI 7 1962 1962 0 1962 1962 0
(4) Other Financial 5 12984 12984 0.01 12984 12984 0.01




Institutions

Sub-Total (B)(1)

75

14635674

14635674

8.64

14635674

14635674

8.64

2

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

139

4805665

4805665

2.84

4805665

4805665

2.84

(©)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

148075

148075

0.09

148075

148075

0.09

(2

Any Other
(specify)

4

1899

1899

1899

1899

Sub-Total (B)(2)

149

4955639

4955639

2.93

4955639

4955639

2.93

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(b)

State Government
/ Governor

1

50

50

50

50

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

13509

13509

0.01

13509

13509

0.01

Sub-Total (B)(3)

13559

13559

0.01

13559

13559

0.01

4

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

600

600

600

600

®

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

986485

986485

0.58

986485

986485

0.58

(g

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

107810

18034989

18034989

10.65

18034989

18034989

10.65




share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding npmlpal 16 733168 733168 0.43 733168 733168 0.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIS) 3556 871756 871756 0.51 871756 871756 051
) Foreign Nationals |5 728 728 0 728 728 0
Q)] Bodies Corporate | 838 1509868 1509868 0.89 1509868 1509868 | 0.89
(m) Any Other 2205 609044 609044 0.36 609044 609044 036
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 114432 22746638 22746638 13.43 22746638 22746638 |13.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+(B) 114659 42351510 42351510 25 42351510 42351510 |25
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 114663 169406034 169406034 | 100 169406034 169406034 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 114663 169406034 169406034 | 100 169406034 169406034 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunil(ber'of pledged or e

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | = ered ur.Ii erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (e;}i/l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | no. | °F 9! | No. | oftotal | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares (2) |Shares gategory c.qtegory c'q‘.[egory
of (A+B+C2) h]:ld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
) Foreign
(e) 75 127054524
Sub-Total (A) 75 127054524
(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 127054524
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DH+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 4.5 7606426 0 0 0
() 0.1 170465 0 0 0
(d) 0.01 11276 0 0 0
(e) 4.02 6812177 0 0 0




6)] 0 1962 0 0 0
W) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b—Total B) 8.64 14602306 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 2.84 4805665 0 0 0
(e) 0.09 148075 0 0 0
(g) 0 1861 0 0 0
(S;)b-Total B) 2.93 4955601 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) 0 50 0 0 0
() 0.01 13509 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 13559 0 0 0
3)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 600 0 0 0
® 0.58 986485 0 0 0
(2 10.65 16649745 0 0 0
(h) 0.43 733168 0 0 0
(1) 0.51 863254 0 0 0
0 0 728 0 0 0
Q) 0.89 1489686 0 0 0
(m) 0.36 609044 0 0 0
(S;l)b—Total (B) 13.43 21332710 0 0 0
Total Public 25 40904176 0 0 0
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+




(B)2)+HB)3)*
(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 167958700
Total (A+B+C 100 167958700

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GLAXO GROUP
LIMITED

ESKAYLAB
LIMITED

BURROUGHS WELLCOME
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLAXOSMITHKLINE PTE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACGI317M

AABCE2477R

AACCB2743C

AAECG4321P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60970500

11760000

6720000

47604024

127054524

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

60970500

11760000

6720000

47604024

127054524

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.99

6.94

3.97

28.1

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60970500

11760000

6720000

47604024

127054524

Class eg:y

Total

60970500

11760000

6720000

47604024

127054524




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.99

6.94

3.97

28.1

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35.99

6.94

3.97

28.1

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

60970500

11760000

6720000

47604024

127054524




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LARGE &
MID CAP FUND

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE
PRIVATE LIMITED A/C

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-
A/C NIPPON INDIA NIF

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAAAIO038F

AAATB0102C

AAATR0090B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2157098

1924817

1751731

5833646

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2157098

1924817

1751731

5833646

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.14

1.03

3.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

2157098

1924817

1751731

5833646

Class eg:y

Total

2157098

1924817

1751731

5833646

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.14

1.03

3.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.14

1.03

3.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2157098

1924817

1751731

5833646

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3869950

3869950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3869950

3869950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.28

2.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3869950

3869950

Class eg:y

Total

3869950

3869950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.28

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.28

2.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3869950

3869950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

Bank

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

1849

1899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

50

1849

1899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50

1849

1899

Class eg:y




Total

50

1849

1899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50

1811

1861

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN |

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2180

18

2205

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123159

399112

86773

609044

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

123159

399112

86773

609044

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.24

0.05

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123159

399112

86773

609044

Class eg:y




Total

123159

399112

86773

609044

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.24

0.05

0.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.24

0.05

0.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

123159

399112

86773

609044

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 1798 163281 163281







